COF ANNL	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1997			Sandra B. Secretary		Feb 07 1 Secreta	997 8:(ary of S	
OCUI Corporation ABC FRU	i marno	283366	(3	3)				
			Mailing Addres 4964 \$ ORANGI ORLANDO FL 3	E AVE				
						 Date Incorporated or Qualified 07/20/1964 	3a. Date of Last R 03/12/1996	eport
Principal P	tace of Business		2a. Mailing Add	dress		4. FEI Number 59-1061083	سيسا المساحم ا	plied For Applicable
Suite, Apl	#, elc.		Suite, Apt.	# etc		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75	Additional
City & State	£		27 City & State	e		 Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 	5.00	May Be
Zip	25	ountry	Zip 29		Country 30	8. This corporation has liability for i Florida Statutes	intangible tax under s. Yes 🔲 No	
DOW	9. Name and A	Address of Current	Registered Agen	t	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New Re	gistered Agent	
4904	IS ORANGE AV	E.			82 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	ole)	
ORL	ANDO FL 32806	 Sections 607 0502 	and 607,1508, Flo	orida Statutes	83 84 City s, the above-named cor	poration submits this statement for the p	FL.	Code s registered
ORL	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, o m familiar with, an	⁴ Soctions 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat	of Florida, Such cha tions of, Section 60 tand tille (appocable.	ange was au)7.0505, Flor	84 City s, the above-named cor tithorized by the corpore ida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL burpose of changing it of the appointment as	s registered registered
ORL Pursuant office or r agent 1 a NATURE	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions of registered agent, of m familiar with, an storator, typed or or of PD	⁴ Soctions 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat drain and registered ages OFFICERS AND	of Florida, Such cha tions of, Section 60 t and tille if applicable.	ange was au)7.0505, Flor	84 City s, the above-named corr thorized by the corpore ida Statutes. registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TIFLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	FL burpose of changing it of the appointment as	s registered registered
ORL Pursuant office or r agent 1 a NATURE	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storadou, typed or and PD POWELL, LIND	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida, Such cha tions of, Section 60 t and tille if applicable.	ange was al 07.0505, Flor (NOTE	84 City s, the above-named constrained by the corporation of the corp	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	DATE	s registered registered
ORL Pursuant office or r agent 1 a vATURE HADDRESS	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions of registered agent, of m familiar with, an storator, typed or or of PD	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida Such cha tions of, Section 60 : and tale 4 approable. DIRECTORS	ange was au 17.0505, Flor (NOTE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correction or correction ithorized by the corporation statutes. Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	PL purpose of changing it of the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered IS IN 12
ORL Pursoant office or r agont 1 a NATURE I ADDRESS SI-7.P	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida Such cha tions of, Section 60 : and tale 4 approable. DIRECTORS	ange was al 07.0505, Flor (NOTE	84 City s, the above-named correlation the corporation ida Statutes. statutes. Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	DATE	s registered registered IS IN 12
ORL Pursuant office or r agont t a NATURE FADDRESS SF-7.9	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida Such cha tions of, Section 60 : and tale 4 approable. DIRECTORS	ange was au 17.0505, Flor (NOTE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correlation the corporation ida Statutes. statutes. Pegistered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TIFLE	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	PL purpose of changing it of the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered IS IN 12
ORL Pursuant office or r agent t a NATURE I ADDRESS SI-7.P T ATORESS SI-7.P	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida. Such cha tions of, Section 60 : and tile (Lappicable. DIRECTORS	ange was au 17.0505, Flor (NOTE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correlation correlation thorized by the corporation corporation ida Statutes. ida Statutes. Pregistered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 11/LE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 City - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	PL purpose of changing it of the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered IS IN 12
ORL Pursuant office or r agent 1 a NATURE I ADDRESS SI-7.P T ADDRESS SI-2IP	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida. Such cha tions of, Section 60 : and tile (Lappicable. DIRECTORS	Ange was au 77.0505, Flor (NOTE DELETE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named corridor City s, the above-named corridor City registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 11/LE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 City - ST - ZIP 2.1 TILE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing it ourpose of changing it ourpose of changing it ourpose of change DATE DATE Crange Change	s registered registered IS IN 12
ORL Pursuant office or r agont ta NATURE HADDRESS SET7P T ADDRESS ST-7P	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida Such cha tions of, Section 60	Ange was au 77.0505, Flor (NOTE DELETE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correction is by the corporation is the corporation of the isonature required to the isonature required tot the iso	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing it ourpose of changing it ourpose of changing it ourpose of change DATE DATE Crange Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
ORL Pursuant office or r agont 1 a NATURE FADDRESS ST-7.P T ADDRESS ST-7.P T ADDRESS ST-7.P	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida Such cha tions of, Section 60	DELETE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correction thorized by the corporation ida Statutes. Pregistered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TIFLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TIFLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing it ourpose of changing it ourpose of changing it ourpose of change Change Change Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
ORL Pursuant office or r agont 1 a VATURE LADDRESS ST-7P LADDRESS ST-7P LADDRESS ST-7P	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida. Such cha tions of, Section 60 tand tale it appreable. DIRECTORS	DELETE	84 City s, the above-named corr thorized by the corporation of the corporat	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
ORL Pursuant office or r agont 1 a NATURE FADDRESS ST-7.P FADDRESS ST-7.P FADDRESS ST-7.P TADDRESS ST-7.P	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida. Such cha tions of, Section 60 tand tale it appreable. DIRECTORS	DELETE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correlation correlation horized by the corporation statutes. Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL urpose of changing it ourpose of changing it ourpose of changing it ourpose of change Change Change Change	s registered registered IS IN 12
ORL Pursuant office or r agont 1 a NATURE I ADDRESS SI-7.P I ADDRESS SI-2IP I ADDRESS SI-2IP I ADDRESS	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida. Such cha tions of, Section 60 tand tale it appreable. DIRECTORS	DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correction City s, the above-named correction Statutes. Pregistered Agent signature required a Statutes. 13. 1.1 IITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 City - ST - ZiP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City - ST - ZiP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City - ST - ZiP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City - ST - ZiP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City - ST - ZiP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL	s registered registered IS IN 12
ORL Pursuant office or r agont 1 a NATURE T ADDRESS ST-7.P T ADDRESS ST-7.P T ADDRESS ST-7.P	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida. Such cha tions of, Section 60 	DELETE	84 City s, the above-named corridor City s, the above-named corrido Statutes. Registered Agent signature required a Statutes. 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
ORL Pursuant office or r agont 1 a NATURE 1 ADDRESS ST-7/P 1 ADDRESS ST-7/P 1 ADDRESS ST-7/P 1 ADDRESS ST-7/P 1 ADDRESS ST-7/P	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida. Such cha tions of, Section 60 	DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correlation: above-named correlatio: above-named correlation: above-named correlatio: abo	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
ORL Pursuant office or r agent 1 a	ANDO FL 32806 to the provisions c registered agent, c im familiar with, an Storardo, typed or ord PD POWELL, LINC 565 GATLIN A	f Sections 607 0502 r bolh, in the State o d accept the obligat of run e of registrerd agen OFFICE RS AND VA C.	of Florida. Such cha tions of, Section 60 	DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City s, the above-named correction correction registered Agent signature required a Statutes. required Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TIFLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TIFLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TIFLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TIFLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TIFLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TIFLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TIFLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL	s registered registered